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NRK TRØNDELAG  
Otto Nielsens veg 2 

7052  TRONDHEIM 

Tlf.: +47 73 88 14 00 

E-mail: steinar@nrk.no 

Technical manager Steinar Bjørlykke 

 

NRK HORDALAND  
Kanalveien 90 

5020  BERGEN          

Tlf.: + 47 55 27 52 00   

E-mail: odd.fosse@nrk.no  

Technical manager Odd Fosse 

 

NRK TROMS OG FINNMARK  
Krognesvn. 29 

9291 TROMSØ 

Tlf.: + 47 77 66 12 00 

E-mail: jorn.inge.johnsen@nrk.no 

Technical manager Jørn Inge Johnsen 

 
   

NRK HEDMARK OG OPPLAND  
Storhove 

2626  LILLEHAMMER    

Tlf.: + 47 61 28 72 00     

E-mail: helge.kirkhus@nrk.no 

Technical manager Helge Kirkhus 

 

NRK MØRE OG ROMSDAL  
Postboks 1516        

6025  ÅLESUND 

Tlf.: + 47 70 11 52 00 

E-mail: kjell.myklebust@nrk.no 

Technical manager Kjell Myklebust 

 

NRK SØRLANDET   
Tangen    

Postboks 413  

4664 KRISTIANSAND  

Tlf.: + 47 38 12 12 12     

E-mail: tore.steen@nrk.no 

Technical manager Tore Steen 

 

NRK NORDLAND  
Jernbanevn. 100 

Postboks 1446 

8038  BODØ  

Tlf.: + 47 75 50 57 00 

E-mail: rolf.larssen@nrk.no 

Technical manager Rolf Larssen 

NRK ØSTAFJELLS   
Borgeåsveien 40   

3901  PORSGRUNN    

Tlf.: + 47 35 56 02 00     

E-mail: geir.age.jensen@nrk.no      

Technical manager Geir Åge Jensen 

 

NRK ROGALAND    
Kringkasterveien 11                     

4021  STAVANGER                                                 

Tlf.: + 47 51 72 72 72      

E-mail: kristin eriksen@nrk.no 

Technical manager Kristin Eriksen 

 

NRK ØSTFOLD                                              

Tøihusgaten 43/44     

1629  GAMLE FREDRIKSTAD  

Tlf.: + 47 69 38 48 00    

E-mail: jan.hemstad@nrk.no 

Technical manager Jan Hemstad 

 

NRK ØSTLANDSSENDINGEN  
Sandakervn. 24 C     

0404  OSLO      

Tlf.: + 47 22 80 82 50     

E-mail: benjamin.toombs@nrk.no 

Technical manager Benjamin Toombs 
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